
Team Standings

1. Washington & Jefferson ...................................318
2. Saint Vincent ....................................................320
3. Thomas More ...................................................331
4. Westminster .................................................. 341% 
5. Waynesburg ................................................... 341%

6. Grove City ........................................................352
7. Bethany .............................................................361
8. Thiel ..................................................................389

% - Westminster earns fourth-place finish due to tiebreaker

Individual Standings

1. Marc Fillari, W&J ............... 37-39 ......................76
2. Doug Mehall, SVC ............. 38-40 ......................78
3t. Marty Arnzen, TMC ......... 39-40 ......................79
3t. Michael Grasso, W&J ....... 39-40 ......................79
3t. Jeffrey Varga, SVC ............. 42-37 ......................79
6t. Matt Bronkar, SVC ........... 40-40 ......................80
6t. Nick Marzo, WES ............. 41-39 ......................80
6t. Dave Richards, W&J ......... 39-41 ......................80
6t. Tommy Rohanna, WAY .... 40-40 ......................80
10t. Jacob Bowman, TMC ...... 43-39 ......................82
10t. Brandon Dulle, TMC ...... 46-36 ......................82
10t. Tyler Fitch, GRO ............ 39-43 ......................82
10t. Brandon Tonkovich, BET .. 42-40 ......................82
14t. Devin Gmitter, SVC ....... 44-39 ......................83
14t. John Williams, W&J ....... 41-42 ......................83
16t. Adam Agin, SVC ............. 44-40 ......................84
16t. Ryan Heilman, WAY ....... 42-42 ......................84
18. Ryan Reilly, WAY ............. 41-44 ......................85
19t. David Horn, WES ............ 45-41 ......................86
19t. Matt Landin, GRO .......... 41-45 ......................86
21t. Matt Hoover, WES .......... 43-44 ......................87
21t. Michael Reddy, W&J ...... 43-44 ......................87
23t. Ravi Amina, WES ........... 41-47 ......................88
23t. Logan Kowcheck, BET .... 46-42 ......................88
23t. Joe Ruzick, TMC ............ 42-46 ......................88
26. Kris Simmons, BET .......... 43-47 ......................90
27. Joe Campanella, GRO ...... 44-47 ......................91
28. Sean Call, WAY ................ 45-47 ......................92
29t. Troy Demmer, GRO ....... 46-47 ......................93
29t. Keith Pero, THI ............... 49-44 ......................93

Team Breakdown

Bethany .................................................................361
Brandon Tonkovich ................ 42-40 ......................82
Logan Kowcheck .................... 46-42 ......................88
Kris Simmons ......................... 43-47 ......................90
Dominic DeCarlo ................... 53-48 ....................101
B. Kouski ................................. 56-51 ....................107

Grove City ............................................................352
Tyler Fitch .............................. 39-43 ......................82
Matt Landin ............................ 41-45 ......................86
Joe Campanella ....................... 44-47 ......................91
Troy Demmer ......................... 46-47 ......................93
Brady Randall ......................... 48-50 ......................98

Saint Vincent ........................................................320
Doug Mehall ........................... 38-40 ......................78
Jeffrey Varga ............................ 42-37 ......................79
Matt Bronkar .......................... 40-40 ......................80
Devin Gmitter ........................ 44-39 ......................83
Adam Agin .............................. 44-40 ......................84

Thiel ......................................................................389
Keith Pero ............................... 49-44 ......................93
Adam Daubenspeck ............... 48-48 ......................96
Matt Christian ........................ 50-50 ....................100
Corey Shrader ......................... 49-51 ....................100
Jeff Zatchok ............................ 57-52 ....................109

Thomas More .......................................................331
Marty Arnzen ......................... 39-40 ......................79
Jacob Bowman ........................ 43-39 ......................82
Brandon Dulle ........................ 46-36 ......................82
Joe Ruzick ............................... 42-46 ......................88
David Clifford ......................... 49-47 ......................96

Washington & Jefferson* .....................................318
Marc Fillari^ ........................... 37-39 ......................76
Michael Grasso ....................... 39-40 ......................79
Dave Richards ........................ 39-41 ......................80
John Williams ......................... 41-42 ......................83
Michael Reddy ........................ 43-44 ......................87

Waynesbug ............................................................341
Tommy Rohanna .................... 40-40 ......................80
Ryan Heilman ........................ 42-42 ......................84
Ryan Reilly ............................. 41-44 ......................85
Sean Call ................................. 45-47 ......................92
Tim Drakeley ......................... 47-57 ....................104

Westminster .........................................................341
Nick Marzo ............................ 41-39 ......................80
David Horn ............................. 45-41 ......................86
Matt Hoover ........................... 43-44 ......................87
Ravi Amina ............................. 41-47 ......................88
Steve Previs ............................ 43-52 ......................95

* - team champion
^ - individual champion
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